Durable stainless steel exterior
KM-2000SWH3
Water-Cooled
KM-2000SRH3
Air-Cooled Remote
KM-2400SRH3
Air-Cooled Remote
Up to 1891 lbs. of ice production per 24 hours

40 7/8
URC-20F
Air Flow
21/2
48 7/16
2 3/4  3
18 1/8
16
Liquid Refrigerant
L i n e
Discharge Line
Electrical Conduit
A c c e s s
Pre-Charged Tubing Kits
(Sold Separately)
20’R404A-20610-2
35’R404A-35610-2
55’R404A-55610-2
URC-20F Remote Condenser
(Sold Separately)
For Use with KM2000SRH3
OPERATINGLIMITS:

155/8
URC-24F
Air Flow
121/2
19 3/443 3/4
93/4
3/8” Liquid
R e f r i g e r a n t
L i n e
5/8” Discharge Line
Electrical Conduit
A c c e s s
Pre-Charged Tubing Kits
3/8” & 5/8” Refrigeration Lines
(Sold Separately)
20’R404-20610
35’R404-35610
55’R404-55610
URC-24F Remote Condenser
(Sold Separately)
For Use with KM-2400SRH3
OPERATINGLIMITS: